

Misc Ex Case 270 of 2023

Order dated 07.07.2026

Today is fixed for further payment, id necessary order as per law.

Petitioner filed hazira.

Fix 06.08.2026 for further payment, id necessary order as per law.

Dictated and correct by me

Judicial Magistrate,
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)
Judicial Magistrate,
1st Court, Howrah